1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 ©2019,  AFL, all rights reserved.  OFIBI-00-2000  Revision AA,  2018-10-19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
OFI-BI and OFI-BIPM Series Optical Fiber Identifiers
PRELIMINRY
The OFI-BI and –BIPM are easy to use tools that determine if a fiber is live, the transmission direction and the relative core power on
standard and bend-insensitive single-mode and multimode fibers. Its positive stop plunger mechanism provides the right pressure to assure
proper detection while keeping loss to a minimum. The design assures traffic will not be interrupted and fibers will not be damaged.

•• Identification of live fibers or trace fibers
•• Power levels verification (–BIPM model only)
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
BI Optical Fiber Identifier OFI-BI
BI Optical Fiber Identifier with integrated Optical Power Meter. The kit includes one 2.5 mm Universal Power Meter Port Adapter, BIPM-00-25. OFI-BIPM
OPTIONAL OFI-BIPM ADAPTERS (ordered separately)
OFI-BIPM 2.5 mm Universal Power Meter Port Adapter BIPM-00-25
OFI-BIPM SC Power Meter Port Adapter BIPM-00-SC
OFI-BIPM FC Power Meter Port Adapter BIPM-00-FC
OFI-BIPM ST Power Meter Port Adapter BIPM-00-ST
OFI-BIPM LC Power Meter Port Adapter BIPM-00-LC
OFI-BIPMOFI-BI
2
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 ©2019,  AFL, all rights reserved.  OFIBI-00-2000  Revision AA,  2018-10-19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.